
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department on Aging, requesting authorization to increase an existing 2016
Purchase of Service Contract with Interfaith Older Adult Programs, Inc., by $7,000, from $538,158 to
an amount not-to-exceed $545,158, for family caregiver support and Alzheimer’s disease direct
services.

File #: 17-360, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

